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W.U. MEDICINE SCHOOL. WAMI PROGRAM
Accession No. 88-077

OONTATNER LIST

Dates
WAMI —MISCELLANEOUS
One volume (ready-reference?) of WAMI info.
File of correspondence and documents (copies)
re: UW assumption of support for WAMI 1979-80
BHME Reports
1st Quarterly (September 28, 1972) 1972
3rd Quarterly (January-March 1973) 1973
4th Annual (June 30, 1973) 1973
QUARTERLY REPORTS
2nd (January 4, 1973) 1973
S5th (parts 5A and 5B) (July-September 1973) 1973
6th (October-December 1973) 1973
7th (January-March 1974) 1974
8th (April-June 1974) 1974
oth (July-September 1974) 1974

10th: See Accession 81-52

11th: See Accession 81-52

12th: See Accession 81-52

13th: See Accession 81-52

14th: See Accession 81-52

15th: See Accession 81-52

16th: See Accession 81-52

Final WAMI Phase 2: See Accession 81-52 (#17)

(August 31, 1976) 1976

1st, Phase III: See Accession 81-52 (#18)
2nd, Phase III: See Accession 81-52 (#19)

Final Report, Phase 3 (#20) (June 1976-June 1977) 1976-77

1st, Phase 4: See Accession 81-52 (#21)

2nd, Phase 4: See Accession 81-52 (#22)

3rd, Phase 4: See Accession 81-52 (#23)

Final Report, Phase 4 (#24) (August 1977-July 1978) 1977-78
STATE REPORTS

Alaska, Montana, Idaho 1976-77

Alaska, Montana, Idaho (2 sets) 1977-78

Alaska, Montana, Idaho (2 sets) 1978-79

Washington, Alaska, Montana, Idaho (2 sets) 1979-80

Washington, Alaska, Montana, Idaho (2 sets) 1980-81
CONFERENCE FILES

University Coordinators’ Meetings 1973-79

Rosario (faculty) retreat (cf AC 81-52) 1981

Rosario (faculty) retreat (cf AC 81-52) 1985

University Phase Coordinators’ Meetings—-
Minutes (3 notebooks) 1976-84
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CONFERENCE FILES (cont’d)
Special conferences:
Conference on Interdisciplinary Research
(November 14, 1980)
Research Potential in the WAMI Area (5 cassettes)
(October 10-11, 1981)
WAMI legislative Conference (4 volumes)
"WAMI Conference", Pullman, WA (May 5, 1972)
Iegislative Conference (December 4, 1977)
WAMI Faculty Retreat, Rosario (cf AC 81-52)
WAMI Faculty Retreat, Rosario
Faculty Curriculum Conference

REPORTS, MISCELLANEOUS
ATS-6 Satellite Evaluation (UW-SOM; ORME)
"WAMI Reports"
WAMI/CTS Portable Earth Terminal Project

PHOTOGRAPHS (color slides)
Color slide catalogs (3) used to prepare promotional
and satellite programs. Inlcudes notebook of

program script and audio tape.
PHOTOGRAPHS, MISCELLANEOUS

1 volume color slides, "Minority Students & Professors"

1 album color prints, WAMI faculty (?) and families
at conferences and retreats (?) Unidentified
"WAMI film" (16mm) (c.2 with judge)
"Rosario 1974: Highlights and prospects"
1 cartridge color slides with script

BUDGET INFORMATION AND FINANCIAL CORRESPONDENCE
WAMI programs (by academic year) and Community
Clerkship Unit (CCU; by location)

WAMI budgets (I)

WAMI budgets (II)

WAMI budgets (III)

Budget procedures for Washington State University,
2K, MT, ID

WAMI budgets (IV)

WAMI budgets (V)

WAMI budgets (VI)

WAMI budgets (VII)

Notebook of material sent to participating WAMI Schools,

re: procedures for setting up and stocking learning

resource centers

"Notes on Learning Resource Procedures". A notebook
of instructions for sending material to WAMI
schools, and maintaining records on material sent

88-77

Dates

1980

1981
1982-85
1972
1977
197273
1980
1983

1975
1974
1979

ca. 1977-79

1976-77

1973-ca.1977
1973

1974

CA. 1972-83
1975-78
1977-79
1977-79
1979-80
1980-81
1981-82

1982-83
1983-84

1974-75

ca. 1975
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12 cont’d "Instructional Materials Catalog". Annotated catalog

of audiovisual materials (including videos)
available for loan to WAMI schools

13-22 VIDEOTAPES



